
Laboratory Powder Mixer FZH-5/10/30/50

Technical  Specification ��

Features 

�The��hopper's��modular��design��allows��for��easy��customization

The��display��screen��enables��real-time��monitoring��of��the��granulation��

Equipped��with��a��PLC��control��system��for��precise��operation.

��process,�ensuring�optimal�control�and�efficiency.

��and�replacement.

��Suitable�for�use�in�pharmaceutical,�agricultural,�and�other�industries�with�
replaceable�volume�hoppers�for�added�flexibility.

Product�number

Hopper�volume

Feeding�volume

Hybrid�motor

Mixing�speed

FZH-5

5L

2-4L

�0.55KW

3-30rpm
Host��Size(L�x�W�x�H) 1100x650x1200mm

Weight 150kg

FZH-10

10L

4-8L

�0.55KW

3-30rpm

1100x650x1200mm

200kg

FZH-30

30L

12-24L

�0.75KW

2-24rpm

1250x750x1350mm

300kg

FZH-30

30L

12-24L

�0.75KW

2-24rpm

1250x750x1350mm

300kg
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