Laboratory Powder Mixer FZH-5/10/30/50







Features

- Equipped with a PLC control system for precise operation.
- The hopper's modular design allows for easy customization and replacement.
- The display screen enables real-time monitoring of the granulation process, ensuring optimal control and efficiency.
- Suitable for use in pharmaceutical, agricultural, and other industries with replaceable volume hoppers for added flexibility.

Technical Specification

Product number	FZH-5	FZH-10	FZH-30	FZH-30
Hoppervolume	5L	10L	30L	30L
Feeding volume	2-4L	4-8L	12-24L	12-24L
Hybrid motor	0.55KW	0.55KW	0.75KW	0.75KW
Mixing speed	3-30rpm	3-30rpm	2-24rpm	2-24rpm
Host Size(LxWxH)	1100x650x1200mm	1100x650x1200mm	1250x750x1350mm	1250x750x1350mm
Weight	150kg	200kg	300kg	300kg





